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Rural 

Works 

Department, 

Works 

Division 

Forbesganj 

MMGSY(SC) Allotment Requisition 

Current 

Administrative 

Remarks 

Agreement Amount 

Demand 

Value of 
Measurement (Amount in 

Total as per 

STATE MIS Expenditure 

Allotment Received 

Sanction 

(Amount in Lakh) 

Sr Sanction 

(Amount in 
Lakh) 

|Main Work Maintenance| 

(in 

KM) 

(in 

Lakh) 

(Amount in 

(Amount in 

Amount 

Length 

Namc of Contractor 

Nanme of Rond 

Lakh) 

Year 

(Amount in 

No 

Lakh) 

Lakh) 

Lakh) 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

3 

4 

3 

2 

1 

15.12101 

69.02734 

53.90633 

$3.90633 

20.45069 

155.56979 

174.96000 

2.100 

10 
No. 

Path 

Biswas 

Tola 

Kal1 

Sthan 

lok 

Kumar 

Bhagat 

to Bharali Tola 

2017-18 

1 

31.95552 

107-52302 

75.56750 

7556750 

22.02517 

260.29000 218.52349 

2.800 

Bagulaha 

Shanti 

Chowk 
to 

Parsaha 

Sima Tak 

2019-20 

24.63507 

2 

90.31002 

65.67495 

65.67495 

22.36543 

Vikash Kumar Verma 
Prop-Birbal Yaday 

2019-20 

Chhotki 

Parsa 
to 

Belsara 
Dira 

Simo 

MS 

Birat 

Construction, 

192.75800 156.16122 

2.400 

3 

4237637 

42.37637 

0.00000 

0.00000 

16.36208 

162.61500 140.62326 

2.000 

Alok Kumar Bhagat 

24.95471 

151.13305 

126.17834 

126.17834 

23.24589 

233.54300 202.42654 

2.500 

ANIT KUMAR SINGH 

PMGSY 

Kamalpur 

Dak 

bangla 

2019-20 

Purnea 

Path 
to 

Middle 

School 

2019-20 

PMGSY 

Bistoria 

Jagta 

Road 
to 

Yaday Tola Tak 

Hansa 

14.81495 

63.59228 

48.77733 

48.77733 

12.82620 

123.84666 

150.76400 

1.550 

6 

Rohit Kumar Bishwas 

Parsahat 

Bazar 
to 

Parmahar 

Mahadalit Tola 

2019-20 

63.39374 

283.23810 

219.84436 

219.84436 

45.51421 

380.72700 286.57932 

7 

4.300 

Bishnu Shankar Ojha 

36.82139 

151.07536 

114.25397 

114.25397 

16.63102 

175.62200 155.1 1898 

2.200 

Vikash Kumar Verma 

2019-20 

Farkiya 

Chowk 
to 

Shekhra 
Tola 

2019-20 

Panhan 

Puliya 
to 

Parihari 

Rajput 

Tola 

48.22973 

161.23620 

113.00647 

113.00647 

20.97005 

161.36553 

177.87000 

2017-18 

9 

2.100 

|Sanjay Kumar Gupta 

Utkramit 

Middle School Kupari 

Bhawan 
to 

Renu 

Gate 

Gitwas 

Pacci 

302.30249 

1119.51174 

817.20925 

817.20925 

Execuve Engineer 
Rural Works Department, 

Works Division Forbisganj Rural Works Department, 

Works Division Forbesganj 

02-12 

Tak Barmotra 
& 

Kharhar 

Satsang 

Road Nahar Chowk 



SI 

PIU:- RWD Works Division Forbisganj 

No 
Name of 
Scheme 

2 

Construction of 
Road Under 

MMGSY SC 
Scheme 

(See Govt. of lndia's decision(i) below rule 150) 
Form ofUtilisation Certificate upto Dccember-2023 

Sanction No. 
& Date with 

FORM GFR-19-A 

Amount 
(in Rs. Lakh) 

3 

41285.79276 

41285.79276 

Kind of Checks Exercised: 

Sr.DAO 

3. Physical Progress Achieved 

(iii) Construction materials have been tested 

(i) Construction of Road Works 

MMGSY SC 

(ii) Construction of CD Works 

Amount 
Received 
(in Lakh) 

2. Certified thatI have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was 

Rural Works Department, 
Works Diision Forbisganj 

4 

41285.79276 

() Workers have been supervised by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer 

Particulars 

Certified that out of Rs-41285.79276 Lakh 

received till date in favour of Executive 

Engineer, RWD Works Division Forbesganj a 
Sum of Rs-41265.79276 Lakh has been 

41285.79276 utilized for the MMGSY SC Scheme as given 

(iü)) Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer 

5 

(iv) Measurnents have been recorded in the MB's and test check conducted by the 

(v) All other codal formalities have ovserved 

|in the margine for which it was Sanctioned 
land that the Balance of Rs-20.00 Lakh 
remaining unutilized at the end of period 
under the time of completion 

Extuuive Engineer 
Rural Works Department, 

Works Division Forbisganj 
Rans 
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