कार्यपालक अभियंता का कार्यालय

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग,कार्य प्रमंडल फारबिसगंज

पत्रांक 3485 उनम

. फारबिसगंज /दिनांक 🗠 🔍 २०२७-

प्रेषक.

कार्यपालक अमियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग. कार्य प्रमडल, फारबिसगंज

सेवा में.

अपर मुख्य कार्यपालक पदाधिकारी सचिव-सह-प्राधिकृत पदाधिकरी ग्रामीण पथ विकास एजेंसी पटना ।

विषय— एम०एम०जी०एस०वाई०(MMGSY SC) योजनान्तर्ग्रत पथ में आवंटन उपलब्ध कराने के संबंध में।

महाशय.

उपरोक्त विषय के संबंध में सूचित करना है कि एम०एम०जी०एस०वाई० (MMGSY SC) योजनान्तर्ग्रत चल रहे पथ के निर्माणाधीन कार्य के विरुद्ध चल रहे योजनाओ का भुगतान Rs.-302,30,249(Three Crore Two Lakh Thirty Thousand Two Hundred Forty Nine Rupees)कि आवश्यकता है | अधियाचना का निर्माण कार्य विशिष्टयों के अनुरूप है तथा कार्य संतोषप्रद है |

अतः अनुरोध है कि अधियाचना पत्र के आधार पर आवंटन भुगतान Rs.-302,30,249(Three Crore Two Lakh Thirty Thousand Two Hundred Forty Nine Rupees)उपलब्ध कराने कि कृपा कि जाये |

अनु0- 1) अधियाचना प्रपत्र।

2) मापिपुस्त की छायाप्रति सलग्न |

19 ए फ्रॉम ।

Rural Works Department, Works Division Forbesganj

r				Admin	Administration				Total			
				Sar	Sanction	Авгете	Agreement Amount	Allotment	Expenditure	Value of	Current	
ž Š	Sanction	Name of Road	Name of Contractor	Length (in KM)	Amount (in Lakh)	Main Work (Amount in Lakh)	Maintenance (Amount in Lakh)	Received (Amount in Lakh)	as per STATE MIS (Amount in Lakh)	Measurement (Amount in Lakh)	Demand (Amount in Lakh)	Remarks
-	7	3	4	s	9	7	80	6	10	=	12	13
-	2017-18	10 No. Path Biswas Tola Kali Sthan Alok Kumar Bhagat to Bharali Tola	Alok Kumar Bhagat	2.100	174.96000	155.56979	20.45069	53.90633	53.90633	69.02734	15.12101	
2	2019-20	Bagulaha Shanti Chowk to Parsaha Sima Tak	Vikash Kumar Verma	2.800	260.29000	218.52349	22.02517	15.56750	75.56750	107.52302	31.95552	
6	2019-20	2019-20 Chhotki Parsa to Belsara Dira Sima	M/S Birat Construction, Prop- Birbal Yadev	2.400	192.75800	156.16122	22.36543	65.67495	65.67495	90,31002	24.63507	
4	2019-20	2019-20 Purnea Path to Middle School Hansa Tak	Alok Kumar Bhagat	2.000	162.61500	140.62326	16.36208	0.00000	0.00000	42.37637	42.37637	
8	2019-20	PMGSY Bistoria Jagta Road to Yadav Tola Tak	ANIT KUMAR SINGH	2.500	233.54300	202.42654	23.24589	126.17834	126.17834	151.13305	24.95471	
9	2019-20	Parsahat Bazar to Parmahar Mahadalit Tola	Rohit Kumar Bishwas	1.550	150.76400	123.84666	12.82620	48.77733	48.77733	63.59228	14.81495	T
7	2019-20	Farkiya Chowk to Shekhra Tola	Bishnu Shankar Ojha	4.300	380.72700	286.57932	45.51421	219.84436	219,84436	283.23810	72161.19	
••	2019-20	Parihari Puliya to Parihari Rajput Tola	Vikash Kumar Verma	2.200	175.62200	155.11898	16.63102	11425397	114.25397	151.07536	36.82139	
٥	2017-18	Uttkramit Middle School Kupari Barmotra & Kharhar Satsang Bhawan to Renu Gate Gitwas Pacci Road Nahar Chowk	Sanjay Kumar Gupta	2.100	177.87000	161.36553	20.97005	113.00647	113.00647	161.23620	48.22973	
				Ц				817.20925	817.20925	1119,51174	302,30249	T

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि किये गये अधियाचना का निर्माण कार्य विशिष्टयो के अनुरूप है तथा कार्य संतोषप्रद है Sr.DAo

Rural Works Department, Works Division Forbisganj

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department,
Works Division Forbesganj

FORM GFR-19-A

(See Govt. of India's decision(i) below rule 150)
Form of Utilisation Certificate upto December-2023

MMGSY SC

PIU;- RWD Works Division Forbisgani

SI No	Name of Scheme	Sanction No. & Date with Amount (in Rs. Lakh)	Amount Received (in Lakh)	Particulars
1	2	3	4	5
1	Construction of Road Under MMGSY SC Scheme	41285.79276	41285.79276	Certified that out of Rs-41285.79276 Lakh received till date in favour of Executive Engineer, RWD Works Division Forbesganj a Sum of Rs-41265.79276 Lakh has been utilized for the MMGSY SC Scheme as given in the margine for which it was Sanctioned and that the Balance of Rs-20.00 Lakh remaining unutilized at the end of period under the time of completion
		41285.79276	41285.79276	

2. Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was

Kind of Checks Exercised:-

- (i) Workers have been supervised by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer
- (ii) Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer
- (iii) Construction materials have been tested
- (iv) Measurments have been recorded in the MB's and test check conducted by the
- (v) All other codal formalities have ovserved

3. Physical Progress Achieved

- (i) Construction of Road Works
- (ii) Construction of CD Works

Sr.DAO

Rural Works Department, Works Division Forbisganj Executive Engineer Rural Works Department, Works Division Forbisganj

O mulations